
 
 

Publisher 
Faculty of Geography, Universitas Gadjah Mada 

Bulaksumur, Yogyakarta, Indonesia 55281 
Email: ijg@ugm.ac.id Web: https://jurnal.ugm.ac.id/ijg  

 
 

STATEMENT OF ORIGINALITY AND CONFLICT OF 
INTEREST DECLARATION 

 
 

 
Title of the manuscript: State-of-the-Art Drought Handling in Indonesia 

 

Authors: 

1. Triarko Nurlambang    triarko@ui.ac.id;   

2. Ratih Dewanti Dimyati   rati001@brin.go.id 

3. Babag Purbantoro    babag.purbantoro@brin.go.id 

4. Nurul Sri Rahatiningtyas   nurul.sr@ui.ac.id 

5. Dewanti Aisyah Legowo   dewanti.aisyah@ui.ac.id 

6. Ahmad Fakhruddin    ahmad.fakhruddin@ui.ac.id 

7. Muhammad Dimyati    m.dimyati@sci.ui.ac.id; 

8. Grizzly Pradipta Singhasana Enshito  grizzly.pradipta@ui.ac.id  

 

As the corresponding author I certify that this manuscript is original and its publication does 

not infringe any copyright. 

As the corresponding author I declare that the manuscript has not been previously published, 

in whole or in part in any other journal or scientific publishing company. Also the manuscript 

does not participate in any other publishing process. I also declare there is no conflict of 

interest. 

As the corresponding author I declare that all persons listed hereafter were committed in the 

creation of the paper and were informed about their participation. 

 

January 5th, 2024 

 
Prof. Muhammad Dimyati  

 
 
 
*)This statement must be uploaded as a supplementary files while submitting your manuscript. 


